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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

Bankn.lha

Aftterm.lha
AZComm. lha
CDecl.lha
Cref.lha
C_Functions.lha
Sozobon_C.lha
MemTrace.lha
DataToObj.lha
CloseMe. lha
PtrAnim.lha
PlotView.lha
PcView. lha
MultiCalc.lha
Newton.lha
PolyRoot.lha
.00
Sounddemos . lha
Smus3_6a.lha
Parsnag.lha
DillonStuff.lha
CLIcon.lha

biz/dbase

comm/misc
comm/term
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/c
dev/debug
dev/misc
game/gag
game/gag
gfx/show
misc/emu
misc/math
misc/math
misc/math

mus/misc
mus/play
text/print
util/misc
util/wb
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help

Size Age Description

123K 413xComplete checkbook system. V1.5

15K
36K
56K
15K
52K
455K
3K
8K
K
44K
90K
107K
26K
16K
17K

246K
12K
20K
237K
4K

413+«Comm program using IBM 3278 term emul.

413xModified version of comm with Zmodem.

v1.00

413«Convert C declarations to/from english.
413xA C cross referencer program.

413xFour small useful C functions.

413*«Atari ST version of full K&R C compiler.
413+Debug memory allocation and freeing.
413xConvert raw data files to object code.
413+xAnother cute screen hack.
413%xNifty pointer animation program.
413xView UNIX plot files.
413+Display IFF pics best way with EGA.
413xHi precision RPN style calculator w/GUI.

413xCompute roots of a polynomial.

V1.0

413%Polynomial root finder using Newtonian. V2 <>

413%Nice demos for showing off audio.

413xEnhanced version of smus player.

V3.6a

413«Perform color separations on Epson JX-80

413«xMisc.

Matt Dillon programs,

vol 2 of 2.

413%xRun CLI programs from Workbench.
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